Bdour Yakeen 

bdour@starlightairline.com 

# Details Qty. Unit Price $ Total Price $ 

1. 

Customs clearance & transportation from 

Umm Qasr Port to Erbil – 40 ft container 
3 6,100 $  18,300 $  

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Total Amount    18,300 $  

Only Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred US Dollars 

Notes: 

• Cost per container: USD 6,100 

• Container size: 40 ft 

• Route: Umm Qasr Port → Erbil 

• Cost includes customs clearance, transportation. 

Best Regards 

Director General 

Invoice No. 3:  

Invoice Date: